Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 W-225- 35033

Tulsa, OK 74136

Joe Camel # 3 F - 13- 205’ 3?@ ,é;pﬁ/q [‘b ; (4

Lea County, New Mexico
311 0.25 1 1.75 0.44 0.44
822 5.11 12 0.88 4.47 491
1304 4.82 1 1.75 8.44 13.34
1622 3.18 2 3.50 11.13 24.47
1992 3.70 1 175 6.48 30.95
2287 295 2 3.50 10.33 41.27
2583 2.96 13/4 3.06 9.07 50.34
3005 4.22 13/4 3.06 12.92 63.26
3300 2.95 1 175 5.16 68.43
3806 5.06 3/4 1.31 6.64 75.07
4312 5.06 3/4 1.31 6.64 81.71
4818 5.06 2 3.50 17.71 99.42
5325 5.07 11/4 2.19 11.09 110.51
5868 543 11/4 2.20 11.94 122.44
6375 5.07 1 1.75 8.87 131.32
6704 3.29 3/4 1.31 4.32 135.63
7218 5.14 1 1.75 9.00 144.63
7840 6.22 1122 2.63 16.33 160.96
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Archie Brown -'General Mafager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the l‘é?l/day ‘W
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

"y AUCI REY Notary Public

July 7, 2010




